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SPIDER MARTIN TRACK DAY 2023.

13.04.2023.

Practice

Practice started at 13:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
13.4:2023. 13:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(176) HORVAT Dario
1 1:50.686 +7.996 13:42:49.538
2 1:46.264 +3.574 13:44:35.802
3 1:44.532 +1.842 13:46:20.334
4 1:43.186 +0.496 13:48:03.520
5 1:45.458 +2.768 13:49:48.978
6 6:54.467 +5:11.777 13:56:43.445
7 1:43.381 +0.691 13:58:26.826
8 1:36:59.334  1:35:16.644 15:35:26.160
9 1:42.690 15:37:08.850
(44) KOTVICA Emil
1 1:49.666 13:35:49.324
(63) GALE Marko
1 1:50.229 14:14:59.347
(89) PERIS Zoran
1 2:00.264 +4.251 13:55:04.089
2 1:56.189 +0.176 13:57:00.278
3 1:58.200 +2.187 13:58:58.478
4 1:57.064 +1.051 14:00:55.542
5 1:56.013 14:02:51.555
(96) POPOVIC Filip
1 2:01.083 +1.566 13:45:44.365
2 1:59.517 13:47:43.882
3 1:59.561 +0.044 13:49:43.443
4 2:01.724 +2.207 13:51:45.167
5 2:00.429 +0.912 13:53:45.596
6 2:00.682 +1.165 13:55:46.278
(99) CULIN Mihovil
1 2:07.606 +7.940 13:55:07.784
2 2:04.727 +5.061 13:57:12.511
3 2:06.412 +6.746 13:59:18.923
4 2:02.963 +3.297 14:01:21.886
5 2:01.604 +1.938 14:03:23.490
6 2:03.135 +3.469 14:05:26.625
7 2:02.696 +3.030 14:07:29.321
8 2:06.879 +7.213 14:09:36.200
9 2:00.201 +0.535 14:11:36.401
10 2:01.170 +1.504 14:13:37.571
" 1:59.666 14:15:37.237
12 2:06.013 +6.347 14:17:43.250
(5) VASIC Buka
1 2:04.593 +2.809 13:45:53.299
2 2:02.905 +1.121 13:47:56.204
3 2:03.628 +1.844 13:49:59.832
4 2:01.784 13:52:01.616
(42) DPURD Dominik
1 2:08.317 +3.451 14:00:40.566
2 2:12.545 +7.679 14:02:53.111
3 14:49.393  +12:44.527 14:17:42.504
4 2:07.304 +2.438 14:19:49.808
5 2:06.154 +1.288 14:21:55.962
6 2:05.857 +0.991 14:24:01.819
7 2:04.866 14:26:06.685
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(46) GANIC Marijo
1 2:17.458 +4.506 13:44:25.351
2 2:17.954 +5.002 13:46:43.305
3 2:21.175 +8.223 13:49:04.480
4 2:20.663 +7.711 13:51:25.143
5 2:19.645 +6.693 13:53:44.788
6 2:16.054 +3.102 13:56:00.842
7 2:18.023 +5.071 13:58:18.865
8 2:16.389 +3.437 14:00:35.254
9 2:17.030 +4.078 14:02:52.284
10 2:15.362 +2.410 14:05:07.646
" 2:17.737 +4.785 14:07:25.383
12 2:25.219 +12.267 14:09:50.602
13 2:12.952 14:12:03.554
14 1:29:37.263 1:27:24.311 15:41:40.817
15 2:16.487 +3.535 15:43:57.304
16 2:21.757 +8.805 15:46:19.061
17 2:14.554 +1.602 15:48:33.615
18 2:16.396 +3.444 15:50:50.011
19 2:17.471 +4.519 15:53:07.482
(66) ROSO Domagoj
1 2:26.557 +6.484 13:55:36.401
2 2:25.139 +5.066 13:58:01.540
3 2:20.073 14:00:21.613
(50) FISIC Haris
1 2:20.908 13:55:30.699
2 2:22.718 +1.810 13:57:53.417
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